
LOT 3 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

660-602, 739-669, 752-527, DC 88

SMITH LINDA CAROL
186 SE PEARL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-103
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2
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300
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0

68,251

1298/1742 7/23/2015 WD Q I 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE IRWIN

RALPH VAUGHN & LIND

1244/1513 11/07/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( GEOR

JANICE IRWIN
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000043016 Roof Replacement 8,075 10/22/2021

2016HX Base Yr

186 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,634 115.9000 69.54 113,628 1987 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 31,822

FCP 516 25 129 3,588

FEP 300 85 255 7,093

FST 192 55 106 2,948

2,152 1,634 45,451

BAS= W26 S44 FEP= S12 E25 N12 W25$ E25 FCP= S12 E13 N42W12
S30 W1$ E1 N30 FST= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N14$.
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12
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12

16

12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


